Responses Overview  Active

Responses

314

1. Your Class (0 point)

Ladybirds
Butterflies
Tadpoles
Minnows
Sticklebacks
Ducklings
Otters
Frogs
Newts
Water Voles
Swans
Herons

Mallards

Kingfishers

2. | like coming to school. (0 point)

® Strongly agree
® Agree

® Disagree

22

20

20

22

24

23

20

20

22

24

36

22

21

® Strongly disagree

1

3. My teachers help me to do my best. (0 point)

® Strongly agree
@® Agree

® Disagree

® Strongly disagree

232

77

0

Average Score

0

Average Time

18:30
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4. My teachers expect me to work hard. (0 point)

20% ‘I
® Strongly agree 248
® Agree 62
® Disagree 2
® Strongly disagree 2
79%
5. My teachers give me work that challenges me (0 point)
8%
\
® Strongly agree 173
@® Agree 115
@® Disagree 24 37% 55%
® Strongly disagree 2
6. My teachers give me feedback so | know how to improve. (0 point)
\ |
® Strongly agree 216 28%
® Agree 87
® Disagree 8
® Strongly disagree 3 69%
7. | enjoy learning at Brooksward. (0 point)
4%
\ Ll
® Strongly agree 201
31%
® Agree 96
® Disagree 1
64%

® Strongly disagree 6



8. Teachers listen to what | have to say in lessons. (0 point)

® Strongly agree 195
® Agree 106
® Disagree 8
® Strongly disagree 5

9. The behaviour of other pupils in my lessons is good. (0 point)

® Strongly agree 118
@® Agree 149
@ Disagree 39
® Strongly disagree 8

10. The behaviour of other pupils around school is good. (0 point)

® Strongly agree 123
® Agree 128
® Disagree 53
® Strongly disagree 10

\ U
34%
62%
12%
~
38%
47%
7% | |
39%

MN%

11. There is an adult at school that | can talk to if | have a problem or something is worrying me (helping hands). (0 point)

® Strongly agree 236
® Agree 66
® Disagree 8

® Strongly disagree 4

21%

75%



12. Adults act quickly and fairly to solve any problems. (0 point)

® Strongly agree
® Agree
® Disagree

® Strongly disagree

7%

194
98 31%

21
62%

13. Staff treat all pupils fairly and with respect. (0 point)

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

14. | feel safe in school. (0 point)

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

219 26%

81

T0%

5%
il
204

29%
90

5 65%

15. School encourages me to keep fit and eat healthily. (0 point)

® Strongly agree
® Agree
® Disagree

® Strongly disagree

4%
\ |

187

112 36%

60%
2



16. School encourages me to look after my feelings (emotional and mental health). (0 point)

® Strongly agree
® Agree
® Disagree

® Strongly disagree

205

98

4

17. There is no bullying or racial abuse in this school. (0 point)

® Strongly agree
@® Agree
@ Disagree

® Strongly disagree

18. I know how to keep safe online. (0 point)

® Strongly agree
® Agree
® Disagree

® Strongly disagree

166

90

45

13

232

69

5

19. I take part in after school activities like clubs, sports, music and art. (0 point)

® Strongly agree
® Agree
® Disagree

® Strongly disagree

184

65

38

27

\
31%
65%
4%
14% _agll
53%
20%
\ |
2%
74%
9%
12% v
59%

21%



20. My school encourages me to do things on my own (independent and taking on responsibilities). (0 point)

|
24% |

® Strongly agree 233

® Agree 75

® Disagree 4

® Strongly disagree 2

T4%
21. My school encourages me to treat everyone kindly. (0 point)
16% \ |

® Strongly agree 256

@® Agree 50

@ Disagree 7

® Strongly disagree 1

82%

22. The teachers listen our views and acts on them. (0 point)

® Strongly agree 197

34%

® Agree 107

® Disagree 9

® Strongly disagree 1 63%

23. Miss Swain and Miss De'Ath do a good job. (0 point)

13% ‘I
® Strongly agree 262 ’

® Agree 40
® Disagree 6
® Strongly disagree 6

83%



24. Is there anything else you would like to tell us? (0 point)

1 49 Latest Responses

Responses

57 respondents (38%) answered school for this question.

school trips school clubs Brooksward School old school
best school h I school is really nice
people
school the best Sc Oo ) teachers _ School is fun
care of the school food miss good job school as a great

teacher is good forest school : .
hool is amazin .
SCNoolls amazing - gchool is safe



